
"AP-2"

OIL DOCK NO. 4

RANGE LIGHT

OIL DOCK NO. 7

SLIP LENGTH = 1082' (SEE NOTES)

12
71

+5
7.

7
O

F 
O

D
-7

C L

C
 O

F 
D

O
C

K
L

SETTLING BASIN

R
AM

P

PARKING
AREA

GOVERNMENT DREDGING LINE

DOCK STATIONING
ARMY CORPS OF ENGINEERS STATIONING

B TULE LAKE CHANNELL

MOORING STRUCTURES
FOR OIL DOCKS 7 & 11

MOORING STRUCTURES
FOR OIL DOCKS 4 & 7

MOORING STRUCTURES
FOR OIL DOCKS 4 & 7

PCCA SOUTH
BULKHEAD LINE

MULTIPLE PIPELINE

CROSSING

54
0 

' E44
0'

 E34
0'

 E24
0'

 E14
0'

 E40
' E42

' W14
2'

 W24
2'

 W34
2'

 W44
2'

 W54
2'

 W

DISCHARGE
DITCH

12
80

+0
0

12
75

+0
0

12
70

+0
0

12
65

+0
0

12
65

+5
0.

2

12
77

+5
7.

3

45.0 47.0

47.0

49.5

49.5

49.5

49.5
51.5

52.252.252.152.152.753.153.553.954.354.253.352.250.749.949.4

49.549.550.050.451.152.353.754.555.255.054.153.352.150.450.049.949.147.345.641.235.330.525.521.016.113.010.68.9
9.2

48.748.949.150.651.351.550.650.450.651.051.252.052.853.252.851.950.950.149.448.246.141.636.131.928.324.921.417.714.4

48.348.548.849.749.950.350.650.951.050.950.850.850.650.550.549.649.249.749.349.047.141.734.628.322.718.415.011.57.3

48.248.849.350.050.450.550.450.450.450.550.650.749.550.250.050.149.649.549.348.946.241.935.828.522.616.110.36.9
5.1

47.047.348.149.850.450.350.150.350.550.250.150.149.849.349.749.749.949.849.749.346.441.7

48.848.548.050.250.850.850.650.550.750.850.650.450.150.349.950.050.249.949.648.545.739.0

49.048.948.849.950.650.650.350.349.849.449.750.249.649.949.849.548.949.549.949.244.636.428.721.115.510.58.16.2

49.749.949.850.550.850.951.051.151.351.651.651.751.951.150.549.749.649.249.148.947.942.535.428.220.815.413.011.8

50.050.250.450.550.750.750.550.550.650.650.450.250.049.549.648.848.648.348.447.543.436.631.628.223.718.815.613.2

49.549.449.249.349.349.850.350.550.950.851.151.650.950.049.748.748.447.545.039.535.831.126.621.417.014.212.3

47.647.548.049.049.649.850.250.450.850.951.651.450.549.547.645.343.941.737.3
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